
POS. TEAM Punkte

Teamwertung / Classifica Squadre
36.Südtirol Classic Schenna 2022

"RALLYE DER SYMPATHIE"

Schenna (ITA)

 Juli 2022

PunktePOS. TEAM
TEAM DER AHNUNGSLOSEN1 732

406

321

885

286

125

402

André Diehl

Johannes Scheidel

Barbara Richter

Willi Mayer

Bernd Menne

Stephan Lüthi

FREUNDE SCHENNA2 787
267

153

367

Claudia Kofler

Fuzzy Walter Kofler

Willi Tauber

SQUADRA LIDO3 922
714

224

501

197

1662

Sandro Deplazes

Peter Appenzeller

Rolf Gallati

Max Fäs

Ernst Kugler

SUSIS STROLCHE4 934
509

298

538

339

1347

475

297

Sven Horstmann

Hans Böck

Manfred Feyrer

Ernst Richter

Markus Feusi

Maik Papenhagen

Ralph Sander
420Angelika Sammer

SO SEHEN SIEGER AUS5 2 000
1376

314

310

5498

Horst Ochner

Adalbert Maissen

Bernd Rehm

Hans-Hermann Marks

NORISRING6 2 211
588

1307

316

2153

Wolfgang Schlosser

Manfred Papp

Stefan Schlosser

Walter Dahinden-Schupp

Samstag, 9. Juli 2022

SEITE 1 VON 2

www.suedtirolclassic.com Timing : ASD CronoMerano ASV
www.sportedv.com



POS. TEAM Punkte

Teamwertung / Classifica Squadre
36.Südtirol Classic Schenna 2022

"RALLYE DER SYMPATHIE"

Schenna (ITA)

 Juli 2022

PunktePOS. TEAM
TEAM FREYHEIT7 2 514

580

1198

736

1339

Bernd Zimmermann

Erik Wakolbinger

Christian Rehbein

Christoph Becker

PILOTS ON WHEELS8 3 330
321

1344

1697

1665

2579

Rénald Egloff

Peter Aschwanden

Marco Nimis

Charlie Haefeli

Silvestro Ocrelli

Samstag, 9. Juli 2022

SEITE 2 VON 2

www.suedtirolclassic.com Timing : ASD CronoMerano ASV
www.sportedv.com


